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RINGWOOD MOTOR CYCLE AND LIGHT CAR CLUB
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No.

1,
2.

17,

22,

25,
26,
27,
28.
29.
30.
31,
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37,
38,
39.
40,

NAME

A.D. Stratten
G.H. Cobb
J. Swaffield
M.F. Wearn
T.S. Bunting
J. Kirby
E.A. Jarvis
R. Hull
Cs Tizzard
B. Ilsley
C. Riley
R. Elmore
P.C. Phippen
H. Kinge
G. Hudson
D. Smith
G. Sims
D. Capper
R. Morgan
NeJe Burns
-Cehs Smith
Ne Pitt
MaP+ Barton
T. Budd
P. Williams
P. Hunt
Re Lamb
0. Butchers
J.M. Guy
D Curchill
P.As Berry
M. Eyles
B. Southwell
V.R. Gutteridge
MeJ, Wellman
D. Smith
B. Whitty
C. Harris
J. Game
B. Holloway

MACHINE

250 Huskarna
250 Greeves
500 B.S.A.
500 Metisse
250 Cotton
500 Metisse
250 Bultaco
500 Metisse
500 B.S.A,
250 Montesa
250 ¢z
360 Sprite
500 Metisse
250 Greeves
250 Greeves
250 Greeves
250 C.Z.
500 Metisse
250 Cotton
500 Triumph
250 Bultaco
500 Metisse
250 Bultaco
250 Greeves
500 BJS:A.
250 Husqvarna
250 Metisse
500 A.J.S.
250 Metisse
250 Husqvarna
250 Cotton
250 Metisse
441 B.S,A.
250 Greeves
500 spl.
500 Metisse
250 Greeves
250 Greeves
250 Greeves
250 Greeves

CLUB

Ringwood
Ringwood
Ringwood
Ringwood
Farnham
Basingstoke
s HelGR
X. H. G,
Waterlooville
Mortimer
Mortimer
Farnham
Winchester
Winchester
Nth. Hants
Nth. Hants
Mortimer
PoM.C.R. C.
IO W,

» XeHe G,

Newbury D.
X. H. G,

Nth, Hants
Kiwi
Newbury D.
Sturminster
Basingstoke
I,0.We
Basingstoke
Sturminster
Newbury
Newbury D.
Winchester
Mortimer
Swindon
Nth. Hants
Weymouth
Newbury D.
Sturminster
I,0.W.

TOWN

Wimborne
Lymington
Ringwood
Lymington
Reading
Basingstoke
Wareham
Wareham
Haslemers
Reading
Melton Mowbray
Watford
Winchester
Winchester
Cobham
Cobham
Nottingham
Portsmouth
Totland I.0.W.
Poole
Reading

New Milton
Basingstoke
Appleshaw
Basingstoke
Shaftesbury
Basingstoke

Freshwater I.0.W

Basingstoke
Sherborne
Ashton Keynes
Newbury
Southampton
Slough
Swindon
Hartley Wintney
Dorchester
Uxbridge
Wimborne
Totland I.0,W

-

No.

41.
42,
43.
44.
45,
46,
47,
48.
49,
50.
51,
52.
53.
54,
55.
56,
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62,
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70,
ftre
72,
5.
74.
5.
T6.
7.
18,
799
80,

NAME

A.J. Manfield
D.G. Rumbold
N.D. Rumbold
F.J. Pritchard
D,E. Walter
R.G.R. Wood
A.R, Allen

C. Maunder

R. Thacker

N. Miller

T. Frend

C. Maunder
A.D. Baines
£.C. Jackson
R. Nash

G. Crawte

A. Boyes

D. Miller
D.J. Bone
M.T. Bartlett
R.J. Dyos
R.J. Hutchings
R.J« Burns

J. Gardener
B. House

D. White

B.J. Maggs
R.C. Barfoot
M.E. Barfoot
N.A. Norton
P. Stratford
R.B. Hoare
R.C, Stephens
G.E. Biles
D.J. Dear

A. Barkham
A.C. Arnott
M.J. Torah
B. Sykes
R.J. Taylor

MACHINE

250 Greeves
250 B.S. A,
500 Westbury

CLUB

Sturminster
B.V.M.C.C.
B.V.M.C.C.

250-500 Husky-BSA.Farnham

500 Tribsa
500 Wasp
250 Metisse
2507000 T,
250 Metisse
250 Greeves
250 Greeves
360 Sprite
500 Metisse
360 Greeves
250 Metisse
250 Greeves
500 Tribsa
250 Bultaco
250 Bultaco
250 Greeves
230 Ossa
500 R.E.
250 D.O,T.
250 Bultaco
360 Bultaco
650 Spl.
250 Montesa
250 Montesa
250 Montesa
250 Greeves
250 Greeves
500 Wasp
250 Cotton
250 p.0, T,
250 Greeves
440 B,S.A.
250 Bultaco
250 Greeves
250 Greeves
500 D.K.S.

Nth, Hants
Southampton
Sturminster
P.M.C.R.C.
Mortimer
Nth, Hants
X.H.G.,
P.M.C.R.C.
ReoHGs
Mortimer
Farnham
Farnham
Reading Ace
Nth. Hants
Alton
X.He Gy
Mortimer
Newbury D.
X HoG.

B. Waltham
Southampton D.
Winchester
XsH. G
Winchester
Winchester
Farnham
Kiwi
Winchester
Nth. Hants
Kiwi
Waterlooville
Nth. Hants
Kiwi
Ringwood
Nth. Hants
Wimborne

TOWN

Yeovil
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Basingstoke
Calne

Stalbridge

" Hayling

Reading
Basingstoke
Poole
Hayling
Brockenhurst
Windsor
Amersham
Farnham
Reading
Heston
Bordon
Wimborne
Farnham
Newbury
Poole
Southampton
Chippenham
Southampton
Reading
Southampton
Southampton
Bramley
Wroughton
Swindon
Enfield
Andover
Fareham
Chessington
Tidworth
New Milton
Woodley
Wareham



No.

8l.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89,
90.
915
92.
93.
94,
95,

9l
98.
9.
100.
101,
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109,
110.
113
112,
113.
114,
i15.
116,
117.
118.
119,
120,

R.
D.

NAME

Stacey
Hill

K. G. Manns
I.E. Osborne

P

Lawry

A.J. Cridland

Ko
R,
D,
Je
R.
Jo

Hardiman
Donaldson, jr.
Tench

Topp

Dunford
Griffin

R.R, Stephens
R.J. Fay

A,
M’
B.

Lovegrove
Giddings
Oliver

J.A. Nash
D. Warwick

RO

Burningham

N.F. Norton
D, Loe
E. Newbury

Bl

New

R.J. Hiscock
R. Sumner
M.D. Woods

G.

Chandler

D.P. Heeley
J+ Reynolds
ReT. Topp
I.K. Manning
As Betts
D.G. Kellow
A.J. Kellow
M. Collins
B.R. Wilson
J. Johns

R. Phillips
D. Smith

MACHINE

250 Montesa
250 Cotton
S0 DKL S,
250 Greeves
250 Bultaco
250 Greeves
250 Sprite
250 Bultaco
250 Metisse
250 D.0.T.
500 Metisse
250 Bultaco
500 Metisse
500 Cheney
2504000, T
250 Cotton
oS00 AsJ. S,
250 Greeves
250 Greeves
500 Triumph
250 Greeves

250 Husqgvarna

250 Greeves
250 Greeves
500 Triumph
250 James
360. G.Z.
500 Wasp
250 Metisse
360 Greeves
500 Metisse
500 Metisse
500 Metisse
650 Wasp
360 Greeves
250 Greeves
250 Bultaco
500 B.S.A.
25016, 78
250 Greeves

CLus

Newbury D.

Reading Ace

Ringwood

B. Waltham
I.0.W.M.C.C.
Newbury D.
Nth. Hants
Basingstoke
Newbury D.
Swindon
Sturminster
Sturminster
Nth, Hants
Kiwi

Tadley

Kiwi
P.M.C.R.C.

Waterlooville

Winchester
Farnham
Farnham
P.M.C.R.C.
Kiwi

P. My 6. R.Ce
XeHs 64
Mortimer
Mortimer
Sotton V.
X.H. G,
Gosport
Solfon V.
Sturminster
Sturminster
Sturminster
Sturminster
Winchester
Ringwood
Newbury D.
Newbury D.
Newbury D.

TOWN

Reading
Windsor
Wareham
Fareham
Maidenhead
Swindon ;
dxfprd
Baéingstoka
Reading
Swindon
Frome

Fromé
Enfield
Pehsey
Baéihgstoke
Bulford
Woking
Havant

' Winchester

Farnham
Guildford
Petersfield
Chipbenhaﬁ
Arundel
Fordingbridge
Readﬁng
Kettering
Salisbury
Salisbury
Gosport
Romsey
Bristol
Shaftesbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Southampéon
Calﬁe
Overton
Ashfon Kéynes
Newbury

Noe.

121.
122.
123,
124,
125.
126.
1217.
128.
129,
130.
131.
132,
133.
134.
1854
136.
137,
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143,
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151,
152.
153.
154,
155,
156,
157
158,
159,
160.

NAME

R, Bowers
P. Smith
R. Clarke
J. Wakeford
B, Thompson
A.C. Warwick

W.A. Spreadbury

C. Cook

P. Jones
R.F., Dyos
K. Hancock
F. Robinson
L. Doney
H.L. Haines
R. Raymond
M. Buxton
R. Gapper
P. Crew

J. Priddle

MACHINE

250
250
250

Greeves
Ds0a T,
Greeves

500 Metisse

250
250

500

R.A. Swaffield 250

M.D. Jones
K. Wood

T. Ryland

D. Heale
R.C. Moore
M. Schwarts
A.G, Warwick
M. Boulter
J. Spooner
J« Mannion
Le Woolf
J. Cotton

J. Snaith

T. May

L.J« Hanslip
P.D. Bates
R. Roper
D.P. Penny
A.W. Carter
M.J. Bollom

BeS.As
Greeves
B.S.A.

Husqvarna

CeZe
Bultaco
Greeves
Bultaco
Cotton
Mabsa
CoZ.
Greeves
CoZs
Bultaco
Metisse
Greeves

250 €Z-360 Bultaco

250 Husgvarna

250
250
250
500
360
500
250
250
500
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

Metisse
Bultaco
Bultaco
Spl.
Sprite
Tribsa
Greeves
Greeves
Metisse

Husqvarna

Metisse
Metisse
Greeves
Greeves
Greeves
Spl.

Greeves
Greeves

cLuB

X«He Go
Farnham
Mortimer
Basingstoke
Kiwi
Mortimer

S. Newbury

HWeymouth
Mortimer
Sturminster
Nth. Hants
Southampton
Winchester
Nth. Hants
Sotton D.
Sturminster
Ringwood
Newbury D.
Ringwood
Sturminster
X+ H. G,
X.H. Ge

Nth, Hants
Ringwood
Ringwood
Nth. Berks
Sturminster
Kiwi
Ringwood
Winchester
I.0.W.M. C.C.
I.0.W.M, C.Ce
X.H.G.
Ringwood
Mortimer
Sth. Newbury
Winchester
Basingstoke
Xalde 6o

TOWN

Poole
Farnham
Reading
Woking
Wilton
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Swindon
Wimborne
Farnham
Sturminster
Aldershot
Southampton
Winchester
Aldershot
Southampton
Sherborne
Bournemouth
Wantage
Wimborne
Wimborne
Wimborne
Hythe
Cholsey
Bristol
Bristol
Cholsey
Gillingham
Salisbury
Southampton
Winchester
Carisbrooke
Carisbrooke
Hy the
Southampton
Guildford
Reading
Southampton
Basingstoke
Wimborne



No.

161,
162.
163,
164,
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171,
172,
173,
174.
175.
176.
177.
178,
179.
180.
181.
182.
183,
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192,
193.
194,
197.
205,
211,
214.

220.
198.

199,

NAME

R. Hewitt
MeN. Mullins
B.M. Harnett
P. Alderman
R« Rodgers
C.I. Poole
C.Fs Ward
S.P. Cridland
D. Daniels
P Fry

D.Js Fry

M. West

D. Saunders
S. Hendy

M. Cox

J. Ponting
M. Mewes

P. Hayward
G. Field

M. Bishop
R,C. Timms
KsPe Ward
G.J. Tanner
JJB. Ward
J«S, Percy
B, Mills

D. Bennett
D.R. Cheminant
B.N. Knight
B. Gilbert
R. Benfield
E. Watts
KeJsCs Hauker
G, Langmaid
R. Coleman
D. Breacher
C. Allen

We Knight

D. Eggleton
W. Gunner
S.K. Ansell

MACHINE

250
500
500
500
250
250
500
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
500
250
500
250
500
500
650
360
250
500
250
250
500
500
250
250
500
250
250
250
250
250

Greeves
BaSahs

Ao deSa
Tribsa
Husqvarna
Sprite
Metisse
Greeves
Bultaco
Bultaco
Bultaco
Metises
Cotton
Cotton
Greeves
Bultaco
D05 T
Cotton
Metisse
Greeves
Cotton
Metisse
Wasp
Metisse
Metisse
Bultaco
Greeves
Tribsa
Greeves
Cheney
Spl.
Matchless
Husgvarna
Sprite
Matchless
Montesa
Metisse
Greeves
D0, T
Greeves

250 Greeves

cLuUB

Ringwood
B.V.M.C. C.
Winchester
Winchester
X.H. G.
Ringwood
Ringwood
Newbury D.
Ringwood
Sturminster
Ringwood
Winchester
Ringwood
Ringwood
Winchester
Kiwi
Reading Ace
Ringwood
Ringwood
Ringwood
Reading Ace
Reading Ace
Ringwood
Ringwood
Ringwood
Kiwl

X H. G,
Sturminster
Sotton V.
Newbury De
Sturminster
Winchester
X H. Go
Mortimer
Sotton D.
Winchester
Sturminster
Ringwood
Mortimer
Ringwood
Ringwood

TOWN

Dorchester
Salisbury
Southampton
Winchester
Trowbridge
Ringwood
Cirencester
Henley
Cirencester
Wimborne
Wimborne
Cirencester
Bristol
Bristol
Winchester
Andover
Reading
Bristol
Coventry
Darchester
Gloucester

. Gloucester

Cirencester
Cirencester

.Stockport

Salisbury
Poole
Poole .
Southampton
Reading
Blandford

. Alresford

Bath
Nottingham
Romsey
Eastleigh
Stalbridge
Lymington
Reading
New Milton
Staines

FLAG SIGNALS

fifton dack (GF used)' o ESRGT - CCREEAEE S Raised to start.

RELD SiE0 P
Yellow . . . Danger -~
Yellow with Black Stripe
Black & VWhite Chequered

Drive Slowly,
Last Lap.
Finish.

AWARDS
All Finals ¢
lst £4., 2nd £3., 3rd £2., 4th 30/-, 5th 20/-, 6th 10/-.

Heat Winners. 10/- if unplaced in final.

J.V. SMITH TROPHY = Event 3,
F. MILFORD TROPHY = gvent 3 Runner Up.
WAKEFIELD TROPHY - Event 2,
KNIGHT CUP - Event 1.

KEN HEANES AWARD Event 2. Best 4 Stroke.

EiMIP CuRIT AR TN ORI E R0 SRR TAVE R S

This meeting has been organised for your benefit and we have
tried to take as many entries as pssible and to give as many
In view of the very large entry the meeting
PAY ATTENTION TO
WILL NOT BE GIVEN A SECOND

rides as possible.
will have to be run as quickly as possible,
THE PIT SPEAKERS ..... YOU
CHANCE.

NO UNNECESSARY NOISE IN THE PITS.

WEAR PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
MACHINES TO SCRUTINEERS.

WHEN SIGNING ON AND PRESENTING

IF YOU RETIRE FOR ANY REASON P L E A S E NOTIFY PIT
CARAVAN.

Light Controlled Start.
behind the start gate. When the lights go on they will come
under Starters Orders and will move forward into position and
will START when the lights go OFF.

Drivers will assemble a few yards



NOTICE TO THE PUBLIC

This event is being held on private property and you are
strictly forbidden to cause damage in any way.

Spectators are forbidden on the Course or in the Competitors!
Paddock,

Persons crossing the Course or ignoring the Course Marshals

do so at their own risk. The Promoters do not accept

responsibility for any accident arising therefrom.

ALL VEHICLES PARKED AT OWNER'S RISK.

WoAIRURLEANG, 0 T 085 P EB T AT 0/RIS

MOTOR RACING IS DANGEROUS AND PERSONS ATTENDING THE MEETING

DO SO ENTIRELY AT .THEIR OWN RISK.

It is a condition of admission that all persons having any
connection with the promotion and/or organisation and/or conduct
of the meeting, including the owners of the land and the drivers
and the owners of the vehicles, are absolved from all liability
arising out of accidents howsoever caused resulting in damage and/

or personal injury to spectators.

- e s - e

e S B

e

Event 1.

Up to 250cec.

First 10 in each Heat into Final.

HEAT 1,

1. A.D. Stratten 2. "G.H, Cobb 5. T.S. Bunting
1, E.A. Jarwis 10. B. Ilsley 11808 Ridey

14. H. Kinge 15. G. Hudson 16, D. Smith

17, 'G. 'Sims 19. R, Morgan 21. C.A. Smith
23. M.P, Barton 24, T. Budd 26, Pe Hunt
27. R. Lamb 29. J.M. Guy 30. D. Curchill
31, P.A. Berry 32. M. Eyles 34, V.R.Gutteridge
37. B. Whitty 39, J. Game 38. C. Harris
40, B. Holloway 41. A.J.Manfield 42, 'D,G. Rumbold
44, F.J. Pritchard 47, A R. Allen 48, C. Maunder
49, R, Thacker 50, N. Miller 173. D. Saunders
lst 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
6th Tth 8th 9th 10th

EAme o, s ) O

Event 1. HEAT 2,

5i.. T+ Frend 55, R. Nash 56. G. Crawte
58, D, Miller 59. D.J. Bone 60, M,T. Bartlett
61, R,J. Dyos 63. R.J. Burns 64, J. Gardener
67. B.J. Maggs 68. R.C. Barfoot 69. M,E. Barfoot
70, N.A. Norton Tl. P. Stratford 73, R.C. Stephens
74, G.E., Biles 75, DeJe Dear 77. A,C, Arnott
78, M.J. Torah 79. B. Sykes 8l. R. Stacey

82. Dy HI1D 84, I.E. Osborne 85. P. Lawry
86. A.J. Cridland 87. K. Hardiman 88. R. Donaldson
89. D. Tench 90, J. Topp 92, Je Griffin
95. A.lLovegrove 96. M. Giddings 98. J.A. Nash

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
6th Tth 8th 9th 10th

Time



Event 1. HEAT 3.
99. D. Warwick 101. N.F. Norton 102. D. Loe |
103. E. Newbury 104. B. New 106. R. Sumner
109. D.P, Heeley 116, M, Collins 117. B.R., Wilson
119, R. Phillips 120, D. Smith 121. R. Bowers
122. P. Smith 123. R. Clarke 125. B. Thompson
126, A.C. Warwick 127. W.A.Spreadbury 129. P, Jones
130. R.F. Dyos 131. K. Hancock 132. F.. Robinson
133, L. Doney 135. R. Raymond 136. M. Buxton
137. R. Gapper 138. P, Crew 140. R.A. Swaffield
142, K. Wood 143. T. Ryland 144, D. Heale }
187. D. Bennett 205. D. Breacher 189, B.N. Knight
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
6th Tth 8th 9th 10th
Time
Event 1. HEAT 4.
145, R.C. Moore 149, J. Spooner 150, . Mannion
152. J. Gotton 153, J. Snaith 154. T. May
155, L.J. Hanslip 156. P.D. Bates 157. R. Roper
158. D.Ps Penny 159,  A.W. Carter - 160. M.J.Bollom
161. R. Hewitt 165. R. Rodgers 166, C.I. Poole
168, S.P.Cridland 169. D. Daniels 170+ P nly 4
171, DuJde Fry 172. M. West 174, S. Hendy 0
175. M. Cox 176. J. Ponting 177. M. Mews 3
178. P, Hayward 180. M. Bishop 211. C.A. Allen
214, W. Knight 220. D. Eggleton 182, K.P. Ward
190. B. Gilbert 193. K.J«C.Hauker 194. G, Langmaid
lst 2nd 3rd 4th Sth
6th Tth 8th 9th 10th
TAMB b LS S

10,

Event 2. Over 300cc. First 15 in each Heat into Final.
HEAT 1.
3. J. Swaffield 4. M. Wearn 6. J. Kirby
8. R. Hull 9. C. Tizzard 12. R. Elmore
13. P.C. Phippen 18. D. Capper 20. N,J. Burns
22. N.Pitt 25, P. Williams 28. 0. Butchers
33. B. Southwell 35. M.J. Wellman 36. D. Smith
43, N.D. Rumbold 44, F.J. Pritchard 45, D.E. Walter
46. R.G. Wood 52. C. Maunder 53, A.D. Baines
54, E.C, Jackson 57. A. Boyes 62. R.J. Hutchings
65. B. House 66, D. White 72. R.B. Hecare
76, A. Barkham 80. R.J. Taylor 83. K.G, Manns
185, J«S. Percy 186, B. Mills 188. D.R.Cheminant
192, E. Watts 197. R. Coleman
ist 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
6th Tth 8th 9th 10th
11th 12th 13th 14th 15th
Time
Event 2. HEAT 2.
91, R. Dunford 93. R.R, Stephens 94. R.J. Fay
97. B. Oliver 100. R, Burningham 105. R.J. Hiscock
107. M.D. Woods 108. G. Chandler 110. J. Reynolds
13107 Rehs Tepp 112. I.K. Manning 113. A, Betts
114. D.G. Kellow 115. A.J. Kellow 118, J. Johns
124. J. Wakeford 128. C. Cook 134, H.L, Haines
139. J. Priddle 141. M.D, Jores 146. M. Schwarts
147. A.G, Warwick 148, M., Boulter 151, L. Woplf
162, M.N. Mullins 163, B.M. Harnett 164, P, Alderman
167. C.F. Ward 191. R. Benfield 179. G, Field
181, R.C, Timms 183. G.J. Tanner 184. J.B. Ward
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
6th Tth 8th 9th 10th
11th 12%h 13th 14th 15th
i1



FINAL. EVENT 1. Up to 250cc. Six Laps. ot 5 HEAT 2
2. BaHe:Cobb 8. R. Hull 14, H. Kinge
20. N.J. Burns 26. P. Hunt 32, M. Eyles
38.  Ga Harris 44. F.J. Pritchard 50. N. Miller
56. 6. Crawte 62. R.J. Hutchings 68, .R.C.Barfool
74. G.E. Biles 80. R.J. Taylor 86, A.J.Cridland
92 o e mmbr 1fiTin 98. J.A. Nash. 104. B. New
110. J. Reynolds 116, M. Collins, 122. P. Smith
128. €. ook 134, H.L. Haines 140. R.A, Swaffield
146, M. Schwarts 152. J. Cotton 158. D.P. Penny
164, P. Alderman 170. P. Fry 176. J. Ponting
182. K.P. Ward 19C. B. Gilbert 205. D« Breacher
3 > lst 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
KNIGHT CUP & £4 £3 ¢2 30/ o R, ; o
6th Ti
£l 10/~ Time o
Event 3. HEAT 3.
Event 3. Open. First 6 in each Heat into Final. !
REAT 1. 3. J. Swaffield 9. kGai Tizzard 15. G. Hudson
1. A.D. Stratten 7. E.A. Jarvis 13. P.C. Phippen e oAl Bty 2 e Fn B S
19. R. Morgan 95 p. Williams 31. P.A. Berry 39, J. Game 45. D.E. Walter Bl | e Evend
37. B. Whitty A3, N.Da Rumbold A0 AP e el 57. A. Boyes 63. R.J. Burns 69. M.E., Barfoot
55. R. Nash 6l. R.J. Dyos 67. B.J. Maggs 75.4eDsds Dear 8l. . .R. Stac?y 8. K Haréiman
73. R.GC., Stephens 79. B. Sykes 85. P. Lawry 93. R.R, Stephens 99. D. Warwick 105. R.J. Hiscock
91. R. Dunfold 97. B. Oliver 103. F. Newbury 1 111, R.T. Topp Wfatitin Hiig 125, Ba Tl
109. D.P. Heeley 115. A.J. Kellow 121. R. Bowers \ 129, P. Jones 135. R. Raymond 141, M.D. Jones
127. W.A. Spredbury 133. L. Doney 139. J. Priddle J 147. A.G. Warwick 153, +ls Snaith 159. A.W. Carter
145, R.GC. Moore 151, L. Woolf 157. R. Roper 165. R. Rodgers Y71, 4Dade Fry 189. BeN. Knight
163. B.M. Harnett 169. D. Daniels 175. M. Cox 177, M. Mewes 183, G6.J. Tanner 197. R. Coleman
181, R.C. Timms 187. D. Bemnett 193. K. J.C.Hauker
173. D. Saunders lst 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
= ....2nd 3rd 4%h 5th 6th Time
6th Time

12, 13.
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Event 3. HEAT 4.
4, M.F. Wearn 10. B. Ilsley 16. D. Smith
22, N. Pitt 28. 0. Butchers 34. V.R.Gutteridge
40. B. Holloway 46, R.G.R. Wood 52, C. Maunder
58. D. Miller 64, J. Gardener 70. N.A. Norton
76. A. Barkham 82,7 Do, Hkl 88. R, Donaldson
94. R.J. Fay 100. R. Burningham 106, R. Summer
112. I.K. Manning 118. J. Johns 124.  J. liakeford
130. R.F. Doyos 136. M. Buxton 142, K. Wood
148. M. Boulter 154. T. Fay 160. M, J. Bollom:
166. C.I, Poole 172, M, West 178, P. Hayward
184, J.B. Ward 190, B. Gilbert 205, D. Breacher
lst 2nd 3rd 4th S5th
6th Time
Event 3, HEAT 5.
5. T.S. Bunting 11. ¢, Riley 17. 6. Sims
23. M.P, Barton 29. J.M. Guy 35. M.J. Wellman
41, A.J. Manfield 47. AR, Allen 53. A.D. Baines
59. D.J. Bone 65. B. House 7l. P. Stratford
T7. A.Ce Arnott 83. K.G. Manns 89. D. Tench
95. A. Lovegrove 101. N.F. Norton 107. M.D. Woods
113. A. Betts 119. R. Phillips 125, B. Thompesn
131. K. Hancock 137. R. Gapper 143, T. Ryland
149. J., Spooner 155, L.J. Hanslip 161, R. Hewitt
167. ¢.F. Ward 191. R. Benfield 179. G, Field
185. J.S. Percy 220. D. Eggleton 211.5"eM Al ken
lst 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
Bth Time

Event 3. HEAT 6,
6. J. Kirby 12. R. Elmore 18, D. Capper

24. T. Budd 30. D, Curchill 36, D. Smith

42. D.C., Rumbold 48. C. Maunder 54. E.C. Jackson

60. M.T. Bartlett 66. D. White 72. R.B. Hoare
78. M.J. Torah 84. I.t. Osborne 90. J. Topp

96, M. Giddings 162, D. loe 108. G. Chandler
114, D.G. Kellow 120. D, Smith 126, A.G. Warwick
132, F. Robinson 138. P. Grew 144, D. Heale
150, J. Mannion 156. P.D. Bates 162. M.N. Mullins
168. S.P. Cridland 174. S, Hendy 180. M. Bishop
186, B. Mills 192. E. Watts 214, W. Knight
lst 2nd Ird. 4th. 5th
6th Time

TINGEE RV AL

FINAL EVENT 2.  Over 300cc.
WAKEFIELD TROPHY & £4 £5 S0
30 /- £1 10/~ Time

15,




Event 4. Open Invitation (For Drivers who have not reached a Event 4. HEAT 3.

Final). First 10 in each Heat to ride in Final.

lst 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
lst 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
6th Tth 8th 9th 10th B L i W s
Time Time
Event 4. HEAT 2. Event 4. HEAT 4.
1st 2nd 3rd 4th B "

T e L 2nd 3rd 4th ..oth

6th Tth 8th 9th {04 RN B SO

6th, Tth .. 8th 9th 10th
Tamer et sl Tl Avmalh

16. 17,



FINAL, Event3  Open. Six Laps,

JeVeSMITH TROPHY & £4 £S5 g2
30/~ £l 10/~ Time
EOEN & L. Event 4, Invitation,

£4 ] 52 30/~
£l 10/~ Time

18.



